Content
A Turning
Threading
A103-A130
Turning
Threading
4 Code key of thread inserts A105
4 Overview of threading A106

5.50
9.525
9.525
1.3
1.5
1.0
1.1
3.52
3.52
4.0
4.0
60°
60°
☆ ★
☆ ★
16IR300ISO 3.00 9.525 1.5 1.1 3.52 4.0 60° ☆ ★
22IR350ISO 3.50 12.700 2.3 1.6 4.65 5.0 60° ☆ ★
22IR400ISO 4.00 12.700 2.3 1.6 4.65 5.0 60° ☆ ★
22IR450ISO 4.50 12.700 2.4 1.6 4.65 5.0 60° ☆ ★
22IR500ISO 5.00 12.700 2.4 1.6 4.65 5.0 60° ☆ ★
22IR600ISO 6.00 12.700 2.5 1.8 4.65 5.0 60° ☆ ★
8
TUming/hreading
Universal thread (Molded) Standard: B.S.84:1956,DIN 259,150228/1:1982
Tolerance class Medium, A-class

0
H
R
K2
0
H
R
C
10
H
R
C
20
IF
 ■ »
16IR11BSPT 11 9.525 15 1.1 3.52 4.0 55° ☆ ★
Internal
thread
16IR14BSPT
16IR19BSPT

R
K1
0
H
R
K2
0
H
R
C
10
H
R
C
20
16ER115NPT 11.5 9.525 1.5 1.1 3.52 4.0 60° ☆ ★
External 16ER14NPT 14.0 9.525 1.2 0.9 3.52 4.0 60° ☆ ★
thread 16ER18NPT 18.0 9.525 1.0 0.8 3.52 4.0 60° — ☆ ★
★ Recommended grade Available grade
' Steel
га
E
I■q.
s
M Stainless steel
Cast iron
Non-ferrous metal
0 Heat-resistant alloy
Titanium alloy
Working condition: • Stable й Average n Tough
Pitch/
number
of teeth
Basic dimension (mm)
Machining
type
Insert shape Type
IC PDX PDY S DI PNA
16IR115NPT 11.5 9.525 1.5 1.1 3.52 4.0 60°
Internal
thread
16IR14NPT
16IR18NPT

4.50
12.700
12.700
2.4
2.4
1.6
1.6
4.65
4.65
5.0
5.0
60°
60°
☆ ★
☆ ★
thread 22IR500ISO-P 5.00 12.700 2.4 1.6 4.65 5.0 60° ☆ ★
22IL500ISO-P 5.00 12.700 2.4 1.6 4.65 5.0 60° ☆ ★
22IR550ISO-P
22IL550ISO-P
5.50
5.50

16IL14W-P
14
14
9.525
9.525
1.2
1.2
1.0
1.0
3.52
3.52
4.0
4.0
55°
55°
thread 4 16IR16W-P 16 9.525 1.1 0.9 3.52 4.0 55°
16IL16W-P 16 9.525 1.1 0.9 3.52 4.0 55°
16IR18W-P
16IL18W-P
18
18

4.0
16ER14NPT-P
16ER18NPT-P
14
18
9.525
9.525
1.2
1.0
0.9
0.8
3.52
3.52
4.0
4.0
16ER27NPT-P 27 9.525 0.8 0.7 3.52 4.0
★ Recommended grade -fr Available grade
Working condition: • Stable й Average n Tough
Internal
thread

A121
HJhuareal
Internal threading tools
H
ÂRunnîng stock AMake-to-order
Type Inventoty
Basic dimension (mm) Accessories
DCON LF В DMIN WF H LH
Insert screw Shim Insert shim screw Wrench Matching insert
J*,
0016K11 △ 16 125 16 12 10 15 20.9
M2.5X6.5 WR07
0016M11 ▲ 16 150 15.5 16 10.5 15 25.9 - -
HDD
0016M16 △ 16 150 15.5 20 12 15 27 M3.5X8
0020M16 △ 20 150 19 25 14 18 28.7
0020Q16 A 20 180 19 25 14 18 34
WR15 16ПП
SWR 0025M16 ▲ 25 150 24 32 17 23 28.8 M3.5X12 НТ16-ППМ HM4X8
0032R16 A 32 200 31 40 22 30 30.9
0032S16 A 32 250 31 40 22 30 30.9
0020Q22 A 20 180 21.5 25 15 18 35 M5X10 - -
0025R22 ▲ 25 200 24 32 19 23 39
M5X17 НТ22-ППМ HM4X8
WR20 22ПП
0032S22 A 32 250 31 40 22 30 36.4